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CATEGORIES CLASSIC LEGENDS RALLY 1-2/4/2023

REGULARITY
No Driver Co driver Car Year Class Cat Penalty

CAT G1-2-3
1 42 TSAPOGAS DIMITRIS MARKANTONATOS AGGELOSLEYLAND MINI 1979 1 G 100,3
2 41 DIMITRIOU DIMITRIOS DIMITRIOU ANDREAS LEYLAND MOTORS MINI 10001978 1 G 211,2
3 10 STROGGYLIS KOSTIS POTAMIANOS VYRON VAUXHALL CHEVETTE 1978 2 G 873,5
4 9 LOURBAS KON/NOS LIARIKOS GEORGIOS BRITISH LEYLAND MINI COOPER S1976 2 G 2053
5 38 ALEVIZOPOULOS GIORGOS PALYVOS NIKOS FIAT 128 RALLY 1974 2 G 2443
6 5 NTZOUMANIS THANOS ZACHARIS KONSTANTINOS LANCIA FULVIA 1,3S COUPE1973 2 G 2539
7 4 SINJARI BEN KOKKINOS EFSTATHIOS VW 1302 1971 3 G 3271

CAT G4
1 1 GEORGOSOPOULOS ARIS KONTOPOS NIKOS VW GOLF Gti 1978 4 G 38,5
2 11 KATSAOUNIS IOANNIS MANSOLAS MATTHAIOS VW GOLF Gti 1979 4 G 62,4
3 6 LIAKOS DIMITRIS LIAKOS ELEFTHERIOS FORD ESCORT MK1 1973 4 G 62,4
4 12 KEFALAS VASILEIOS KOTZIAS ALEKOS VW GOLF MK1 Gti 1980 4 G 97,7
5 32 SOULTATOS ELEFTHERIOS LASKARAKI VASILIKI VW 1303 1973 4 G 107,8
6 35 PARASKEVAIDIS STAVROS DARZENTAS NIKOS FORD ESCORT 1978 4 G 142
7 3 KALOGERAS DIMITRIS KALOGERAS APOSTOLOS LADA 2101 1976 4 G 194,6
8 40 PAPANDREOU DIMITRIOS SKALTSAS SOTIRIOS BMW E21 318 1976 4 G 369,9
9 7 AGATHOS SPYROS LEVENTIS IOANNIS LANCIA BETA COUPE 1974 4 G 516,5

10 8 THEODOSIOU VASOS GEORGAKOPOULOS GEORGIOSLANCIA BETA COUPE 1974 4 G 3581
11 39 BENTAS VASILIS TAPEINAKIS STYLIANOS MERCEDES W123 1975 4 G 4382

CAT H2
1 46 LEFKAROS TILEMACHOS MELANITIS THEODOROS ZASTAVA YUGO 1992 2 H 85,5
2 43 MATSAGKOS VASILEIOS MATSAGKOS GEORGIOS NISSAN SUNNY 1985 2 H 85,8
3 36 MAKARITIS ARISTIDIS KATSOURIS PANAGIOTIS SUZUKI SWIFT Gti 1991 2 H 134,93 36 MAKARITIS ARISTIDIS KATSOURIS PANAGIOTIS SUZUKI SWIFT Gti 1991 2 H 134,9
4 34 IOANNOU GEORGIOS KOMIATIS EFTYHIOS TOYOTA COROLLA 1991 2 H 246,6
5 17 PASCHALIDIS CHRISTOS SALPEAS PETROS TOYOTA STARLET 1984 2 H 1061
6 44 KYRIAKATIS ANDREAS KYRIAKATIS GEORGIOS HONDA CIVIC 1989 2 H 2514

CAT H3
1 16 KATOCHIANOS GERASIMOSCHRISTAKEAS GEORGIOS FORD FIESTA 1981 3 H 40,2
2 45 MALAKIS MAKIS VAXEVANIDIS ILIAS TOYOTA CELICA Sti 1990 3 H 45,1
3 2 TZILAVIS SAVVAS DIMOPOULOS GIORGOS PEUGEOT 205 1990 3 H 187,3
4 27 SAKELLARIADIS GEORGIOSSAKELLARIADIS ATHANASIOSTOYOTA COROLLA 1989 3 H 206,2
5 23 KYPRAIOS DIMITRIOS HINAS GIORGOS FORD XR3i 1986 3 H 690,5
6 47 ABASTADO AKIS GIANNOPOULOS KOSTIS TOYOTA CELICA Sti 1992 3 H 5160

CAT H4
1 25 LAGGAS GEORGIOS PETROGIANNIS SPYROS ALFA ROMEO 75 1986 4 H 44,4
2 21 CHATZIKONSTANTINOU CHRISTOSDIMAKAREAS MANOLIS VW GOLF Gti 1985 4 H 45
3 24 MITSIAS MILTIADIS CHATZIS CHRISTOS PEUGEOT 205 Gti 1986 4 H 52
4 26 DIAMANTOPOULOS CHRISTOSPIPEROS KON/NOS VW GOLF Gti 1988 4 H 60,1
5 48 ANDONOV GEORGI ANDONOVA YORDANKA MERCEDES 200E 1992 4 H 121,3
6 20 CRUCIFIX CHRISTIAN KALOGERAS NIKOS PEUGEOT 205 1986 4 H 150,6
7 31 SERESIOTIS IOANNIS NOMIKOS IOANNIS TOYOTA STARLET 1991 4 H 395,8
8 28 KARAKATSANIS KON/NOS AKRIVOS ANASTASIOS TOYOTA CELICA 1989 4 H 477,6
9 18 KAIOGLOU GEORGIOS KAIOGLOU DIMITRIOS BMW 318i 1984 4 H 1755

10 37 VASILOPOULOS VASILEIOS VASILOPOULOS PETROS NISSAN SUNNY Gti 1992 4 H 5160
GROUP 5

1 30 MOUSTAKAS SPYRIDON HUSSON MARIE MAZDA 323 GTR 1990 5 H 46,2
2 22 FAVATAS HARIS KYPRAIOS GERASIMOS PORSCHE 924S 1986 5 H 80,1
3 33 THEODOROU DOROS DROUSIOTIS DIMITRIOS MERCEDES 230 E 1985 5 H 85,7
4 19 MARGETIS TRIANTAFYLLOSMARGETI MAIRY BMW 518i E28 1984 5 H 143,9
5 15 CHRISTOFORIDIS DIMITRIOSCHRISTOFORIDIS APOSTOLOSPORSCHE 944 1981 5 H 307,8
6 14 KASOTAKIS GRIGORIS MOUSOULIS MICHALIS MAZDA RX7 1980 5 G 960,4
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GT-YOUNGTIMER
No Driver Co driver Car Year Class Cat Penalty

1 70 PITARAKIS ANDREAS MELANITIS IAKOVOS FORD ESCORT RS2000 1994 4 GT 34,1
2 75 MOURIKIS ALEXANDROS DIMAKAREAS KYRIAKOS SUBARU IMPREZZA 1997 5 GT 78,4
3 76 FLOROS IOANNIS KOMPOTHANASIS NESTOR RENAULT CLIO 1997 4 GT 93,6
4 74 SIETTOS MICHAIL BOURNOVALAKI ANTONIA PEUGEOT 106 RALLYE 1996 2 GT 125
5 78 TSADARIS NIKOLAOS PETROPOULOS GEORGIOS oyota Rav4 Model 1996 4 GT 128,7
6 71 IOANNOU IOANNIS TSOUHLARAKIS NIKOLAOS PEUGEOT 106 RALLYE 1995 2 GT 135,8
7 73 SKAFIDAS NIKOLAOS FOTIOU NIKOLAOS FIAT CINQUECENTO 1995 1 GT 735,1
8 72 PAPADAKIS ILIAS ILIOU MARIOS AIMILIOS HYUNDAI S COUPE 1995 5 GT 971,7
9 77 PANOVRAKOS STAVROS PANOVRAKOS GEORGIOS SUBARU IMPREZA 2000 5 GT 3001

CLASSIQUE
No Driver Co driver Car Year Class Cat Penalty

1 50 LYMPEROPOULOS KOSTAS GIANNIOTI EIRINI MERCEDES 250S W108 1967 5 F 33,8
2 54 NASOPOULOS LEONIDAS KAOUTSKIS MICHALIS PEUGEOT 504 1977 4 G 105,9
3 52 SKYRIOTIS KON/NOS NTINOULI VASILIKI MERCEDES 200/8 1969 4 F 598,5
4 51 ANTONOPOULOS LEONIDASANTONOPOULOS NICHOLASBMW 1602 1969 3 F 819,6
5 53 DIMITRIOU PANAGIOTIS SPATOULA KON/NA ALFA ROMEO ALFETTA 1974 4 G 931,5
6 49 TSIMIS DIMITRIOS TSIMI DORA MERCEDES 230 SL 1966 5 F 1322

TOURING up to 1600cc
No Driver Co driver Car Year Class Cat Penalty

4 62 LALOUSIS ILIAS KASTANIOTIS EMMANOUIL TOYOTA COROLLA GT-i 161988 3 H 62,3
5 64 POULI GEORGIA TSILIVIGKOU CHRYSOULA TOYOTA COROLLA XLi 1990 2 H 419
6 57 KAFRITSAS PANAGIOTIS PRAPPAS IOANNIS BMW 1602 1974 3 G 608,1
9 65 PATSAVOS NIKOLAOS PANOS APOSTOLOS ALFA ROMEO 75 1990 3 H 1946
10 58 SKLAVOUNOS VASILEIOS LOUKAS SPYROS VW GOLF MK1 1975 2 G 2410
14 66 KARKALETSIS MICHALIS BITSIOS GIORGOS ALFA ROMEO 75 1.6ie 1990 3 H DNS

TOURING over 1601cc
No Driver Co driver Car Year Class Cat Penalty

1 67 KYRANAS IOANNIS EFSTATHIOU NIKOLAOS SUBARU LEGACY 1991 4 H 30,4
2 68 LAGAKIS IOSIF TSALIKIS NIKITAS SUBARU LEGACY 1991 4 H 41
3 61 TRIKARDOS DIMITRIS GEORGIKOPOULOU POPI PORSCHE 944 1983 5 H 41,73 61 TRIKARDOS DIMITRIS GEORGIKOPOULOU POPI PORSCHE 944 1983 5 H 41,7
7 63 DARZENTAS GIANNIS KOLONIAS ALEXANDROS BMW 318i 1989 4 H 1588
8 60 BOURLIDIS DIMITRIOS KRIONERITIS ILIAS OPEL KADETT D 1981 4 H 1677
11 56 HINAS PANAGIOTIS HINA MARIA LYVIA FORD CAPRI 1969 4 F 2565
12 59 SKOURAS APOSTOLOS SKOURA MARIA TOYOTA CROWN 1981 4 H 3029
13 55 STRATISINO GKINI RENA NISSAN SUNNY GTi R 1991 5 H 3182
15 69 KARELIS MAKIS KARATZA VASO MERCEDES E200 1993 4 H DNS

TOURING CLASSIFICATION DAY 1
No Driver Co driver Car Year Class Cat Penalty

1 67 KYRANAS IOANNIS EFSTATHIOU NIKOLAOS SUBARU LEGACY 1991 4 H 18,1
2 62 LALOUSIS ILIAS KASTANIOTIS EMMANOUIL TOYOTA COROLLA GT-i 161988 3 H 21,5
3 68 LAGAKIS IOSIF TSALIKIS NIKITAS SUBARU LEGACY 1991 4 H 25
4 61 TRIKARDOS DIMITRIS GEORGIKOPOULOU POPI PORSCHE 944 1983 5 H 31,9
5 60 BOURLIDIS DIMITRIOS KRIONERITIS ILIAS OPEL KADETT D 1981 4 H 176,7
6 64 POULI GEORGIA TSILIVIGKOU CHRYSOULA TOYOTA COROLLA XLi 1990 2 H 325,3
7 57 KAFRITSAS PANAGIOTIS PRAPPAS IOANNIS BMW 1602 1974 3 G 376,2
8 65 PATSAVOS NIKOLAOS PANOS APOSTOLOS ALFA ROMEO 75 1990 3 H 385,7
9 63 DARZENTAS GIANNIS KOLONIAS ALEXANDROS BMW 318i 1989 4 H 608,5

10 58 SKLAVOUNOS VASILEIOS LOUKAS SPYROS VW GOLF MK1 1975 2 G 909,5
11 56 HINAS PANAGIOTIS HINA MARIA LYVIA FORD CAPRI 1969 4 F 1065
12 59 SKOURAS APOSTOLOS SKOURA MARIA TOYOTA CROWN 1981 4 H 1529
13 55 STRATISINO GKINI RENA NISSAN SUNNY GTi R 1991 5 H 1682

TOURING CLASSIFICATION DAY 2
No Driver Co driver Car Year Class Cat Penalty

1 61 TRIKARDOS DIMITRIS GEORGIKOPOULOU POPI PORSCHE 944 1983 5 H 9,8
2 67 KYRANAS IOANNIS EFSTATHIOU NIKOLAOS SUBARU LEGACY 1991 4 H 12,3
3 68 LAGAKIS IOSIF TSALIKIS NIKITAS SUBARU LEGACY 1991 4 H 16
4 62 LALOUSIS ILIAS KASTANIOTIS EMMANOUIL TOYOTA COROLLA GT-i 161988 3 H 40,8
5 64 POULI GEORGIA TSILIVIGKOU CHRYSOULA TOYOTA COROLLA XLi 1990 2 H 93,7
6 57 KAFRITSAS PANAGIOTIS PRAPPAS IOANNIS BMW 1602 1974 3 G 231,9
7 63 DARZENTAS GIANNIS KOLONIAS ALEXANDROS BMW 318i 1989 4 H 919,8
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